
Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterschaften Mitte

Klasse: weiblich AK2       23.04.17 Künzell

A1

D2

3

0

5,2,7

Eifert, Anna

Thiele, Finja

TTG Vogelsberg 2015 / Vogelsberg

FSV Glauberg / Wetterau

B2

C1

0

3

-9,-12,-11

Reuter, Laura

Bolz, Marina

TV 1889 Gedern / Wetterau

SG 1910 Marbach / Fulda

D1

A2

3

1

8,7,-8,10

Jüch, Megan

Jungrichter, Vanessa

SV 1975 Mittelbuchen / Main-Kinzig

TTC Höchst/Nidder / Wetterau

C2

B1

0

3

-2,-4,-3

Rausch, Charlotte

Lobert, Anna

TTC Grebenhain / Vogelsberg

Turnerschaft 1860 Großauheim / Main-Kinzig

3

0

2,7,4

Eifert, Anna

Bolz, Marina

0

3

-6,-8,-2

Jüch, Megan

Lobert, Anna

Halbfinale

0

3

-9,-9,-5

Eifert, Anna

Lobert, Anna

0

3

-4,-7,-5

Bolz, Marina

Jüch, Megan

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


